J.D. Power Pricing Information for 2014 M-31RSE (Travel Trailers/5th Wheels)

Value Preview

Excel/Peterson Ind
Peterson Industries Inc
616 Easy Hwy 36

Smith Center, KS 66967
(785) 282-6825

Manufacturer note:

Vehicle Type:
Manufacturer:
Year:

Series:

Model:

Length x Width:
Axles:

Weight:
Self-Contained:
Slides:

Saturday, October 04, 2025

Travel Trailers/5th Wheels
Excel/Peterson Ind

2014

Limited Fifth Wheel Series
M-31RSE

33'x8'

2

13040

Yes

3

Suggested List Price: $104,774

2000-current prices include air conditioner, awning, microwave, monitor panel, water heater, electric jacks and slide out room(s).

Year note:

In addition to standard equipment, Winslow prices include box springs(N/A on travel trailers), hide-a-bed sofa, central vacuum, whole house water filter,
sewer hose compartment, generator box, receiver hitch and glide ride pin box. Limited Edition includes central vacuum, fireplace, sewer hose, water hose
compartment, disc brakes with 17.5 load "J" tires, including spare, receiver hitch, hydraulic leveling system and pin box. Wild Cargo includes box springs
under mattress, hide-a-bed, 10 cu refrigerator, central vacuum, sewer hose compartment, disc brakes, with 17.5 load "J" tires, including spare, hydraulic

leveling system, pin box and patio screen.

Base Price

Options
AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING
13,500 BTU (Non-Central/Non-Ducted)
15,000 BTU Central/Ducted
APPLIANCES
Microwave/Hood Combo
Water Heater 10 Gallon Gas/Elec. w/DSI
ENTERTAINMENT
27"-32" Flat Screen
DVD Player
JACKS AND LEVELING SYSTEMS
Power Hitch Jack
Scissor Stabilizer Jacks
MISCELLANEOUS OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Ceiling Fan
Diamond Shield
Fiberglass Exterior 31' and Over
Fireplace
Luggage Rack and Ladder
Outside Shower
Shower Enclosure (Glass)
Skylight
Spare Tire and Carrier

Used Wholesale — Trade-In

$23,850

$175
$230

$120
$95

$50
$15

$75
$90

$50
$335
$865
$280
$55
$55
$75
$90
$60

Used Retail
$38,800

$230
$305

$160
$130

$65
$20

$100
$120

$65
$445
$1,145
$375
$75
$75
$100
$115
$80

All values and related content contained in this website are the opinions of J.D. Power Valuation Services editorial staff. The values are provided as-is. J.D.
Power Valuation Services make no warranty express or implied, including, without limitation, any warranty or merchantability or fitness for a particular
purpose, and they assume no responsibility for the accuracy of the values or other information published herein. J.D. Power Valuation Services is not liable
for any special, incidental, punitive, or consequential damages resulting from any use of this content including, without limitation, lost profits. For additional
information, please see the J.D. Power Privacy Policy https://www.jdpower.com/privacy and Terms of Use https://www.jdpower.com/Terms-of-Use.
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Water Purifier With Dispenser $60 $80
AWNING

Manual Awning 15-21' (Each) $115 $150
WHEELS

Aluminum Wheels $115 $150
TOTAL PRICE $26,855 $42,785
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