Saturday, October 04, 2025

Value Preview

Internal Reference Id: N/A

Excel/Peterson Ind Peterson Industries Inc 616 Easy Hwy 36

Smith Center, KS 66967

(785) 282-6825

Vehicle Type: Travel Trailers/5th Wheels Manufacturer: Excel/Peterson Ind

Year: 2014

Series: Limited Fifth Wheel Series

Model: M-31RSE Length x Width: 33' x 8' Axles: 2 Weight: 13040 Self-Contained: Yes Slides:

Suggested List Price: \$104,774

Manufacturer note:

2000-current prices include air conditioner, awning, microwave, monitor panel, water heater, electric jacks and slide out room(s).

Year note:

In addition to standard equipment, Winslow prices include box springs(N/A on travel trailers), hide-a-bed sofa, central vacuum, whole house water filter, sewer hose compartment, generator box, receiver hitch and glide ride pin box. Limited Edition includes central vacuum, fireplace, sewer hose, water hose compartment, disc brakes with 17.5 load "J" tires, including spare, receiver hitch, hydraulic leveling system and pin box. Wild Cargo includes box springs under mattress, hide-a-bed, 10 cu refrigerator, central vacuum, sewer hose compartment, disc brakes, with 17.5 load "J" tires, including spare, hydraulic leveling system, pin box and patio screen.

Base Price	Used Wholesale – Trade-In \$23,850	Used Retail \$38,800
Options	4 -5,555	400,000
AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING		
13,500 BTU (Non-Central/Non-Ducted)	\$175	\$230
15,000 BTU Central/Ducted	\$230	\$305
APPLIANCES	\$230	φουο
Microwave/Hood Combo	\$120	\$160
Water Heater 10 Gallon Gas/Elec. w/DSI	\$120 \$95	\$130
ENTERTAINMENT	ф9 5	\$130
	\$ F.O.	
27"-32" Flat Screen	\$50	\$65
DVD Player	\$15	\$20
JACKS AND LEVELING SYSTEMS		
Power Hitch Jack	\$75	\$100
Scissor Stabilizer Jacks	\$90	\$120
MISCELLANEOUS OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT		
Ceiling Fan	\$50	\$65
Diamond Shield	\$335	\$445
Fiberglass Exterior 31' and Over	\$865	\$1,145
Fireplace	\$280	\$375
Luggage Rack and Ladder	\$55	\$75
Outside Shower	\$55	\$75
Shower Enclosure (Glass)	\$75	\$100
Skylight	\$90	\$115
Spare Tire and Carrier	\$60	\$80

All values and related content contained in this website are the opinions of J.D. Power Valuation Services editorial staff. The values are provided as-is. J.D. Power Valuation Services make no warranty express or implied, including, without limitation, any warranty or merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, and they assume no responsibility for the accuracy of the values or other information published herein. J.D. Power Valuation Services is not liable for any special, incidental, punitive, or consequential damages resulting from any use of this content including, without limitation, lost profits. For additional information, please see the J.D. Power Privacy Policy https://www.jdpower.com/privacy and Terms of Use https://www.jdpower.com/Terms-of-Use.

J.D. Power Pricing Information for 2014 M-31RSE (Travel Trailers/5th Wheels)

TOTAL PRICE	\$26,855	\$42,785
Aluminum Wheels	\$115	\$150
WHEELS		
Manual Awning 15-21' (Each)	\$115	\$150
AWNING		
Water Purifier With Dispenser	\$60	\$80

All values and related content contained in this website are the opinions of J.D. Power Valuation Services editorial staff. The values are provided as-is. J.D. Power Valuation Services make no warranty express or implied, including, without limitation, any warranty or merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, and they assume no responsibility for the accuracy of the values or other information published herein. J.D. Power Valuation Services is not liable for any special, incidental, punitive, or consequential damages resulting from any use of this content including, without limitation, lost profits. For additional information, please see the J.D. Power Privacy Policy https://www.jdpower.com/privacy and Terms of Use https://www.jdpower.com/Terms-of-Use.

Page 2 of 2 R-48403482